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2019 TERM DATES 

Term 1 Wednesday 30 January - Friday 12 April  

Term 2 Monday 29 April - Friday 5 July  

Term 3 Monday 22 July - Friday 27 September  

Term 4 Monday 14 October - Friday 1 November Senior classes (year 11,12 and 13)  

 Monday 14 October - Thursday 5 December Junior classes (year 7,8,9 and 10) 

 Monday 4 November - Friday 22 November International Student optional End of Year 
Programme 

 
2020 TERM DATES 

Term 1 Tuesday 28 January - Thursday 9 April Friday 10 April is a public holiday 

Term 2 Tuesday 28 April - Friday 3 July Monday 27 April is a public holiday 

Term 3 Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September  

Term 4 Monday 12 October - Wednesday 4 November Senior classes (year 11,12,13) To Be Confirmed 

 Monday 12 October - Tuesday 8 December Junior classes  

 Monday 9 November - Friday 27 November International Student optional End of Year 
Programme (To Be Confirmed) 

 
All prices are confirmed, some dates need to be confirmed. 
 
FEES 2019 2020 

Per term inclusive of government taxes  NZ$3,875.00 NZ$3,875.00 

Per year inclusive of government taxes  (When prepaid for a full year)  NZ$15,000.00 NZ$15,000.00 

Per week (if studying for less than one term)  NZ$387.00 NZ$387.00 

Administration fee per year (divided by 4 per term) NZ$1,000.00 NZ$1,400.00 

Homestay accommodation fees per week NZ$280.00 NZ$280.00 

Homestay placement fees (only applicable for students enrolled for one term or less) NZ$350.00 NZ$350.00 

Airport transfer each way NZ$130.00 NZ$130.00 
These items should be paid before enrolment 
 
Other costs: 
● All students are required to wear uniform. The cost to purchase a uniform is approximately $400. For students enrolled for a                     

term or less a uniform can be hired for up to $150 (dependant on season and items hired).  
● All students require a one:one device. Information about this can be found on the school website ​here 
● Some subjects incur additional fees - NZ Experience, Art, Technology. All trips incur additional fees. See subject                 

information 
● Bus Fares to and from school, if required, please allow $20 per week. 
● Medical Insurance – students can arrange their own cover or Orewa College can arrange Unicare cover – refer to their                    

website –​ ​www.uni-care.org​ (up to NZ$577.60 for 12 months NZ Student Plan cover). 
● Extra-curricular activities e.g. sport, music. 
● Spending money for outings, personal items, please allow $50 per week. 
 
Year Level Guidelines: 
If the student is turning the following age during the calendar year they will probably be placed in the following year level. 
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Year 7 = 12yrs Year 8 = 13yrs Year 9 = 14yrs Year 10 = 15yrs Year 11 = 16yrs Year 12 =                       
17yrs Year 13 = 18yrs 

  


